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UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

| OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number:
Estimated average burden

3235-0287

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 05
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
SMITH & WESSON HOLDING CORP [ (Check all applicable)
SALTZ MITCHELL A SWHC ] X  Director 10% Owner
Officer (give title Other (specify
(Lasy) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) below) below)
2100 ROOSEVELT AVENUE 04/09/2007
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
(Street) Line)
SPRINGFIELD MA 01104 X  Form filed by One Reporting Person
Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(City) (State) (Zip)

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and Securities Form: Direct of Indirect
(Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reported_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount ES; o | price '(I;:‘asr:fa?:: 222(3
Common Stock 01/05/2007 G v 31,800 D $0.00 3,216,100 I ?r};st“)
Common Stock 04/09/2007 s@ 36,000 D | $14.85 3,180,100 I ?Lst(”
Common Stock 04/09/2007 s@ 14,000 D | $14.86 3,166,100 I ?r};s (@
Common Stock 04/09/2007 s@ 8,000 D | $14.87 3,158,100 I ?r};st(l)
Common Stock 04/09/2007 @) 10,000 | D | $14.89 | 3,148,100 ! ”]?r}:lst(“
Common Stock 04/09/2007 s@ 10,000 D | $14.91 3,138,100 I ”]?r};st(”
Common Stock 04/09/2007 s@ 2,000 D | $14.92 3,136,100 I ?E{lst“)
Common Stock 04/09/2007 s@ 6,000 D | $14.94 3,130,100 I ?Lst(”
Common Stock 04/09/2007 s@ 4,000 D | $14.95 3,126,100 I ?r};s o
Common Stock 04/09/2007 s@ 5,000 D | $14.97 3,121,100 I ?r};st(”
Common Stock 04/09/2007 5@ 5000 | D |$14.98| 3,116,100 ! ?r}ilst(l)
Common Stock 04/10/2007 s@ 17,000 D | $14.85 3,099,100 I ”]?r};st(”
Common Stock 04/10/2007 s@ 1,000 D | $14.86 3,098,100 I ?E{lst“)
Common Stock 04/10/2007 5@ 4,000 | D |$1491| 3,094,100 I ?r};st(”
Common Stock 04/11/2007 s@ 5,000 D | $14.85 3,089,100 I %};S e
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3, 4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001112727
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001092796

Talble - Derive:lilve jecurities tht ired, Disposed of,trr Be 1%'&"1/ Owned

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

(e.g., puts, dalls, Warrants,| options, ¢onvertible seg wut&s)
1 Title of 2. 3 Transaction 3A. Deemed Qode v BANumM®r ExB_m's_Ehhc:ka and | Titlétle|aBlares 8. P_ricq of | 9. I\!umper of 10. | 11. Nature
Bmlaiwtlor ofBespsaspsnomthaleear) if any o Code (Instr. | Derivative (Mgn:I';IDayIY;ar) Securitfgs Security Secu:l‘tles Form: Ben(:flclal‘
1( g s%)ares 'ﬁ%ﬁh}r Mitchell A. Saltz and She(%l)? Eﬂ&p XéYe‘HLsteés of the Saltz gﬁgﬁ%}ﬁﬁievocable Family Trust dated Algﬁgﬁg%%QBS These(slﬂgltg'sss)/ere %Wra%la%fy Igporte%ﬁn Jé&%q dlrﬁﬁvi\{%x hHg
reporting Pers%cunty . . (A)or . Security (Instr. 3 , . Following . (1) (Instr. 4) ,
2. The shares were sold pursuant to a 10b5-1 Sales Plan dated September 11, 2006. Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
Remarks: (Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
I and 5) | 1 1 1
' John Kelly, as attorney-in-fact 04/11/2007
A Amount |

** $ignaturegf Reporfing Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities|benefigially owned directly jor indirectly. o Number
) . . Date Expiration of
* If the form s filed by mofe than one reportifjg person, see Instiugtige 4 (0)(V)] (A) | (D) | Exercisable | Date Title | Shares
01 and 15 U'S.C. 78ff(a).



